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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayden Perez261
United Elite

9.700 9.750 9.2009.200 37.850
1 1 8T 22 1 

1 

Lily Gebhart254
Kurt Thomas

9.000 9.700 9.7009.400 37.800
8T 2T 4T 1 2 

2 

Reyna Borges302
HEB

9.200 9.400 9.4009.500 37.500
3T 14 1T 12T 3 

3 

Brooke Phipps247
Kurt Thomas

9.200 9.300 9.2509.500 37.250
3T 19T 1T 18T 4 

4 

Lilly Pool248
Kurt Thomas

8.800 9.450 9.5509.200 37.000
14T 12T 8* 5* 5T

5T

Alisi Fiefia271
WinKids

9.000 9.350 9.5509.100 37.000
8* 15T 16T 5* 5T

5T

Macey Thompson262
United Elite

9.000 9.500 9.3009.200 37.000
8* 9T 8* 16T 5T

5T

Mahkenzie Gore255
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.000 9.5009.300 36.900
6T 25T 7 8T 8 

8 

Melanie Hoppers294
Sokol Dallas

9.300 8.500 9.6509.400 36.850
2 41T 4T 2 9 

9 

Maddison Vanhorn263
United Elite

8.800 9.500 9.5008.800 36.600
14T 9T 30T 8T 10 

10 

Claire Davis230
Zenith

8.000 9.700 9.5509.200 36.450
26T 2T 8T 5T 11 

11 

Katelyn Cox267
WinKids

8.700 9.250 9.6008.800 36.350
17T 22 30T 3T 12 

12 

Chloe Charbonneau257
United Elite

8.700 9.650 9.0508.900 36.300
17T 4 26T 28T 13T

13T

Whitney Colpitts258
United Elite

9.200 8.700 9.3009.100 36.300
3T 38 16T 16T 13T

13T

Allie Jacob251
Kurt Thomas

8.200 9.450 9.4009.000 36.050
23 12T 22T 12T 15 

15 

Ashton Wilson264
United Elite

8.000 9.500 9.4008.900 35.800
26T 9T 26T 12T 16 

16 

Ashleigh Coussirat266
WinKids

8.500 8.850 9.1009.100 35.550
20T 31T 16T 25T 17 

17 

Emma Grubbs260
United Elite

7.600 9.600 9.5008.800 35.500
43T 5T 30T 8T 18 

18 

Leah Stoller249
Kurt Thomas

9.000 8.200 9.1509.100 35.450
8T 49 16T 23T 19 

19 

Olivia Ledebur246
Kurt Thomas

6.900 9.600 9.6009.200 35.300
55T 5T 8T 3T 20T

20T

Destiny White242
Zenith

8.400 8.850 9.2508.800 35.300
22 31T 30T 18T 20T

20T

Catherine Boyle229
Zenith

8.100 9.550 8.7008.700 35.050
24T 7T 38T 46T 22T

22T

Reese Cozart268
WinKids

8.000 9.300 9.3508.400 35.050
26T 19T 42T 15 22T

22T

Riley Delena231
Zenith

7.400 9.550 8.9509.100 35.000
47T 7T 16T 32T 24T

24T

Piper Janusek277
WinKids

7.700 9.050 9.4508.800 35.000
40T 24 30T 11 24T

24T
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Ella Gamber252
Kurt Thomas

7.500 9.350 8.7509.200 34.800
45T 15T 8T 44T 26 

26 

Abby Johnson306
HEB

8.100 8.100 9.1009.400 34.700
24T 50T 4T 25T 27T

27T

Insiyaah Tinwala283
WinKids

9.000 9.000 8.1008.600 34.700
8T 25T 40T 59T 27T

27T

Allie Thompson240
Zenith

8.000 8.800 8.8509.000 34.650
26T 34T 22T 37T 29T

29T

Sawyer Lee278
WinKids

9.000 8.750 8.5008.400 34.650
8T 36T 42T 51T 29T

29T

Alexandra Vega285
WinKids

7.800 8.600 8.9509.200 34.550
35T 39T 8T 32T 31T

31T

Grace Offner282
WinKids

8.000 8.850 8.9008.800 34.550
26T 31T 30T 36 31T

31T

Taylor Decker305
HEB

9.100 8.000 9.0508.300 34.450
6T 53T 47T 28T 33 

33 

Emma Duckworth259
United Elite

7.800 8.800 8.8508.900 34.350
35T 34T 26T 37T 34 

34 

Campbell Dewaal250
Kurt Thomas

6.800 9.300 9.2508.900 34.250
57T 19T 26T 18T 35 

35 

Mikalyn Lawter235
Zenith

6.800 8.900 8.8009.500 34.000
57T 30 1T 40T 36T

36T

Remy Revard307
HEB

7.600 8.750 9.2508.400 34.000
43T 36T 42T 18T 36T

36T

Jessica Wei308
HEB

7.800 8.100 8.9509.100 33.950
35T 50T 16T 32T 38 

38 

Riley Martin279
WinKids

7.800 9.000 9.1008.000 33.900
35T 25T 55T 25T 39 

39 

Grace Yocum287
WinKids

8.500 8.500 8.7007.900 33.600
20T 41T 57T 46T 40 

40 

Molly Ellis232
Zenith

7.100 9.000 9.1508.300 33.550
50T 25T 47T 23T 41 

41 

Rachael Head274
WinKids

7.900 7.800 8.7509.000 33.450
34 57T 22T 44T 42 

42 

Rebecca Boehm256
United Elite

7.100 8.400 8.8509.000 33.350
50T 45 22T 37T 43 

43 

Allyson Greif253
Kurt Thomas

6.000 9.350 9.0008.800 33.150
62 15T 30T 30T 44T

44T

Peyton Berry265
WinKids

6.500 9.150 8.8008.700 33.150
60 23 38T 40T 44T

44T

Hannah Merrill280
WinKids

8.000 8.350 8.5008.100 32.950
26T 46 52T 51T 46 

46 

Katelyn Meyer236
Zenith

7.100 9.350 8.6507.800 32.900
50T 15T 59 50 47 

47 

Kaitlyn Worthey297
Sokol Dallas

8.600 8.300 8.1507.700 32.750
19 47T 60T 56T 48 

48 

Sydney Wilson296
Sokol Dallas

8.000 7.700 8.8008.100 32.600
26T 60T 52T 40T 49 

49 

Isabelle Davies269
WinKids

7.700 8.500 8.0008.200 32.400
40T 41T 51 61T 50 

50 
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Valerie Aragon301
HEB

5.000 9.000 9.0009.200 32.200
64T 25T 8T 30T 51T

51T

Mae Mills281
WinKids

7.800 7.800 8.3008.300 32.200
35T 57T 47T 55 51T

51T

Andrea Stephens295
Sokol Dallas

7.000 8.100 8.9508.100 32.150
53T 50T 52T 32T 53T

53T

Sarah Barband300
Sokol Dallas

7.700 8.000 8.4508.000 32.150
40T 53T 55T 54 53T

53T

Zoe Schexnayder238
Zenith

8.800 7.700 8.1507.000 31.650
14T 60T 63T 56T 55 

55 

Amelia Friedman233
Zenith

5.800 8.450 8.5008.300 31.050
63 44 47T 51T 56 

56 

Isabelle Yocum288
WinKids

7.500 7.000 7.6508.800 30.950
45T 65 30T 64 57 

57 

Whitney Forsythe272
WinKids

5.000 8.600 8.8008.400 30.800
64T 39T 42T 40T 58T

58T

Adriana Harrison234
Zenith

8.000 7.800 8.7006.300 30.800
26T 57T 66 46T 58T

58T

Valentina Vera241
Zenith

7.000 6.600 8.7008.400 30.700
53T 66 42T 46T 60 

60 

Hailey Osvatic237
Zenith

6.400 8.000 8.1007.700 30.200
61 53T 60T 59T 61T

61T

Sarah Wells286
WinKids

6.800 7.500 8.0007.900 30.200
57T 62T 57T 61T 61T

61T

Elizabeth Cooper304
HEB

5.000 8.300 8.1508.600 30.050
64T 47T 40T 56T 63 

63 

Kealy Garcia273
WinKids

7.300 8.000 7.6007.000 29.900
49 53T 63T 65 64 

64 

Reagan Tomerlin284
WinKids

7.400 7.500 7.2507.200 29.350
47T 62T 62 66 65 

65 

Ella Merlick298
Sokol Dallas

6.900 7.300 7.8007.000 29.000
55T 64 63T 63 66 

66 

Elizabeth Hobart299
Sokol Dallas

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
67 67 67 67 67 

67 
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